
BRANCH CONTACT SHEET

+353 1 6095680   |    smeireland@travelers.com 

SME New Business Team

Distribution Team

SME Underwriter

Sarah Jane Hogan 
T 	   +353 1 6095680 
DD   +353 1 6095648
E 	   shogan3@travelers.com

SME Associate Underwriter

Sinead Browne 
T 	   +353 1 6095680
DD   +353 1 6095768
E 	    sbrowne@travelers.com

Regional Distribution Manager

Carolyn Conlan 
M 	 +353 87 22250712
E 	 cconlan@travelers.com  

SME Underwriter

Darragh Farrell
T 	   +353 1 6095680 
DD   +353 1 6095654
E 	   dfarrel3@travelers.com

SME Manager

Maria Murphy
M     +353 87 2958273
E 	   mmurphy5@travelers.com

travelers.ie/contact-us

Travelers operates through several underwriting entities through the UK and across Europe. Please consult your policy documentation or visit the websites below for full information.

travelers.co.uk         travelers.ie

TRAVELERS INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

SME Associate Underwriter

Donna Coyle 
T 	   +353 1 6095680
DD   +353 1 6095617
E 	   dcoyle4@travelers.com  

Regional Distribution Manager

Francesca Kelly 
M 	 +353 8716126648
E 	 fkelly2@travelers.com  

Regional Distribution Manager

Gerard McLaughlin 
M 	 +353 86 8349936
E 	 gmclaugh@travelers.com
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